
City of Crossville, TN
Sidewalk Replacement Project
Date: 3/21/2016
Anticipated Bid Opening: 04/29/16

13. Install Signage

13. Install Signage

13. Install Signage

2. Setup MPT

9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter
10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter
11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

Phase IIA - Between Fifth St. and Neecham St.
1. Mobilization 

Phase IC - Between Fifth St. and Neecham St.
1. Mobilization 
2. Setup MPT
3. Construction Survey
4. Install E&S Controls 
5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 
7. Foundations for Light Poles
8. Install Subbase

7. Foundations for Light Poles
8. Install Subbase
9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter
10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter
11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

1. Mobilization 
2. Setup MPT
3. Construction Survey
4. Install E&S Controls 
5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 

5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 
7. Foundations for Light Poles
8. Install Subbase
9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter
10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter
11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

Phase IB - Between Second St. and Fifth St.

Notice To Proceed: 06/06/16
Phase I - East Side of Main St. between Lantana Rd. and Neecham 
St.

1. Mobilization 
2. Setup MPT
3. Construction Survey
4. Install E&S Controls 

8/1/2016 8/8/2016 8/15/2016 8/22/2016 8/29/2016

Project Construction Schedule

Work Classification & Item Description 6/6/2016 6/13/2016 6/20/2016 6/27/2016 7/4/2016 7/11/2016 7/18/2016 7/25/2016

Phase IA - Between Lantana Rd. and Second St.

Phase II - West Side of Main St. between Lantana Rd. and Neecham 
St.

Page 1 of 4



City of Crossville, TN
Sidewalk Replacement Project
Date: 3/21/2016
Anticipated Bid Opening: 04/29/16

8/1/2016 8/8/2016 8/15/2016 8/22/2016 8/29/2016

Project Construction Schedule

Work Classification & Item Description 6/6/2016 6/13/2016 6/20/2016 6/27/2016 7/4/2016 7/11/2016 7/18/2016 7/25/2016

13. Install Signage

13. Install Signage

13. Install Signage

2. Setup MPT
3. Construction Survey

8. Install Subbase
9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter
10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter

Note: See Specifications for no work to be performed dates 
Anticipated Completion Date: November 22, 2016

11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

Items not installed in Phase I and II
Light poles 
Proposed Landscaping

3. Construction Survey
4. Install E&S Controls 
5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 
7. Foundations for Light Poles

1. Mobilization 
Phase IIB - Between Second St. and Fifth St.

4. Install E&S Controls 
5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 
7. Foundations for Light Poles
8. Install Subbase
9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter

7. Foundations for Light Poles
8. Install Subbase

10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter
11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

Phase IIC - Between Lantana Rd. and Second St.
1. Mobilization 
2. Setup MPT

9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter
10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter
11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

3. Construction Survey
4. Install E&S Controls 
5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 

Page 2 of 4



City of Crossville, TN
Sidewalk Replacement Project
Date: 3/21/2016
Anticipated Bid Opening: 04/29/16

13. Install Signage

13. Install Signage

13. Install Signage

2. Setup MPT

9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter
10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter
11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

Phase IIA - Between Fifth St. and Neecham St.
1. Mobilization 

Phase IC - Between Fifth St. and Neecham St.
1. Mobilization 
2. Setup MPT
3. Construction Survey
4. Install E&S Controls 
5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 
7. Foundations for Light Poles
8. Install Subbase

7. Foundations for Light Poles
8. Install Subbase
9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter
10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter
11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

1. Mobilization 
2. Setup MPT
3. Construction Survey
4. Install E&S Controls 
5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 

5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 
7. Foundations for Light Poles
8. Install Subbase
9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter
10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter
11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

Phase IB - Between Second St. and Fifth St.

Notice To Proceed: 06/06/16
Phase I - East Side of Main St. between Lantana Rd. and Neecham 
St.

1. Mobilization 
2. Setup MPT
3. Construction Survey
4. Install E&S Controls 

Project Construction Schedule

Work Classification & Item Description

Phase IA - Between Lantana Rd. and Second St.

Phase II - West Side of Main St. between Lantana Rd. and Neecham 
St.

10/24/2016 10/31/2016 11/7/2016 11/14/2016 11/21/20169/12/2016 9/19/2016 9/26/2016 10/3/2016 10/10/2016 10/17/20169/5/2016

Page 3 of 4



City of Crossville, TN
Sidewalk Replacement Project
Date: 3/21/2016
Anticipated Bid Opening: 04/29/16

Project Construction Schedule

Work Classification & Item Description

13. Install Signage

13. Install Signage

13. Install Signage

2. Setup MPT
3. Construction Survey

8. Install Subbase
9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter
10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter

Note: See Specifications for no work to be performed dates 
Anticipated Completion Date: November 22, 2016

11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

Items not installed in Phase I and II
Light poles 
Proposed Landscaping

3. Construction Survey
4. Install E&S Controls 
5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 
7. Foundations for Light Poles

1. Mobilization 
Phase IIB - Between Second St. and Fifth St.

4. Install E&S Controls 
5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 
7. Foundations for Light Poles
8. Install Subbase
9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter

7. Foundations for Light Poles
8. Install Subbase

10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter
11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

Phase IIC - Between Lantana Rd. and Second St.
1. Mobilization 
2. Setup MPT

9. Form and Place Concrete Curb & Gutter
10. Cure Concrete Curb & Gutter
11. Form and Place Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive
12. Cure Concrete Walk, Ramps, Stairs and Drive

3. Construction Survey
4. Install E&S Controls 
5. Demo. Curb, Walk & Excvate
6. Trench and install electric 

10/24/2016 10/31/2016 11/7/2016 11/14/2016 11/21/20169/12/2016 9/19/2016 9/26/2016 10/3/2016 10/10/2016 10/17/20169/5/2016

Page 4 of 4


